greifie et Rier Herfderead gdell WeTYR (IR)

(D.EL.E.D)w 2019—21 & iHie 2q hell 3R arriﬁ—zr 37gf9a 1 GENERAL =

S.No REG. NO.
1 OAD-2019-967
2 OAD-2019-2464
3 OAD-2019-2309
4 OAD-2019-1089
5 OAD-2019-2301
6 OAD-2019-243
7 OAD-2019-1433
8 OAD-2019-2518
9 OAD-2019-349
10 OAD-2019-292
11 OAD-2019-2281
12 OAD-2019-1523
13 OAD-2019-1918
14 OAD-2019-617
15 OAD-2019-42
16 OAD-2019-744
17 OAD-2019-422
18 OAD-2019-1732
19 OAD-2019-1875
20 OAD-2019-1338
21 OAD-2019-878
22 OAD-2019-25
23 OAD-2019-263
24 OAD-2019-1565
25 OAD-2019-2430
26 OAD-2019-1613
27 OAD-2019-853
28 OAD-2019-1857
29 OAD-2019-1570
30 OAD-2019-834
31 OAD-2019-1208
32 OAD-2019-1118
33 OAD-2019-1440
34 OAD-2019-206
35 OAD-2019-193
36 OAD-2019-168
37 OAD-2019-336
38 OAD-2019-232

Candidate Name
MANISHA SINGH
JAYA SAHANI

Alok Kumar
SHAGOOFA BEGAM
AFYIA PARWEEN
RUPA KUMARI

KRITI

KRITI

swati kumari

SANA NAZ

RASHMI SINGH

ABU HUJAIL ASHRAF
MD SARWAR ALAM
MD ASHRAF
PRISHTI KUMARI
SANDHYA KUMARI
MD AMANULLAH
BEAUTY KUMARI
MD ASFAQUE ALAM
PRIYA SONALI
RAZDA FARHAT
SIMPLE KUMARI
ALIYA BEGUM
SADIQUE UMRI
MANISHA KUMARI
SHWETA KUMARI
MD AURANGIJEB
PUJA PRIYA KUMARI
MD TANWEER AALAM
GAUSIYA PARWEEN
sabita kumari
BOBBY

NILU BHARTI
FAISAL AHMAD
SHALINI KUMARI
NITU KUMARI

BIBI SUFIYA KHATOON
GULAFSHAN

Father's Name

BIJAY KUMAR SINGH
AJAY SAHANI

Ashok Kumar

MD AZMAT HOOSSAIN
MD ANWAR ALI

DILIP KUMAR

RANJIT KUMAR SINGH
RANJIT KUMAR SINGH
sumant kumar singh
KHURSHID ALAM

SATYA NARAYAN SINGH
NOOR MOHAMMAD ASHRA
MD KALIM UDDIN

MD ASLAM

RANJIT KUMAR SINGH
SANOJ SHARMA

MD MOIN UDDIN

JAI KISHOR SHARMA
MD AHMAD ALI

PRAFUL KUMAR SINGH
MD NURUL HODA
JITENDRA KUMAR DAS
TAJMUL HASSON
AHMAD RAZA

RANVEER KUMAR SINGH
RANJAN KUMAR SINGH
MD RIYAZAT HUSSAIN
ARVIND SINGH

MD GULRAIZ AALAM
MD JAHANGIR HASAN
narendra prasad verma
SITAL JHA

BASHISHTA PRASAD RAY
WASI AHMAD
SIVENDRA PRASAD VARNWAL
PURUSOTAM SHASTRI
BADIAUZ ZAMAN

ND MASOOD ALAM

Mother's Name
NANDA SINGH
SARITA SAHANI
Manju Devi

RAZIA BEGAM
TABSSUM ARA
BANDANA DEVI
SANGITA DEVI
SANGITA DEVI
madhu kumari
FARHAT JAHAN

RANI DEVI

JOHARA KHATOON
MOJINA KHATOON
RIZWANA KHATOON
PUSHPA KUMARI
ANNU DEVI

BIBI AISHA KHATOON
SARASWATI dEVI
RABINA KHATOON
ANNU SINGH
SAIQUA FARHAT
MIRA DEVI

ROQYA KHATOON
BIBI RABIYA KHATOON
SANGITA DEVI

RINKU DEVI

TALHAT PERWEEN
LAXMI DEVI

BIBI NAAZNEEN KAUSAR
BIBI TARANNUM
yashoda devi
KRISHNA DEVI
ANJANI DEVI
SAYEEDA KHATOON
RANJU DEVI

USHA DEVI

BIBI AMEENAH KHATOON
BIBI SITARA

28—04—2000
10-02-1996
09-02-1992
31-03-1997
01-04-1998
15-11-1998
26-10-2001
26-10-2001
20-02-1995
04-01-1998
16-11-1988
10-03-1989
25-12-1993
14-10-1994
03-01-2000
24-01-2000
01-03-1990
30-05-1992
06-12-1992
04-05-1993
15-03-1995
02-12-1996
01-06-1998
26-12-1986
18-08-1995
07-05-2001
24-04-1990
03-12-1990
01-01-1996
02-02-1998
14-01-1975
15-10-1994
04-11-1998
12-12-1991
01-06-1998
11-01-1988
02-02-1997
04-04-2000

10TH(%) 12TH(%) Aggregate(%)

95
73
76
59
69
72
74
74
64
71
71
71
57
58
73
68
72
61
64
67
63
64
79
64
60
60
61
56
61
68
65
60
64
58
59
61
55
61

74
79
74
81
70
67
65
64
72
65
64
64
78
77
62
67
61
72
69
65
69
68
52
66
70
70
68
73
67
60
62
67
63
67
66
63
69
62

REMARKS
84.5
76
75
70
69.5
69.5
69.5
69
68 FEE UNPAID
68
67.5 FEE UNPAID
67.5
67.5
67.5 FEE UNPAID
67.5
67.5 FEE UNPAID
66.5
66.5
66.5
66
66
66
65.5
65
65
65
64.5
64.5
64
64
63.5
63.5
63.5
62.5
62.5
62
62
61.5

CATEGORY SUBIJECT

General Arts
General Commerce
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts
General Commerce
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts
General Commerce
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts
General Commerce
General Commerce
General Arts
General Arts
General Arts



39 OAD-2019-730
40 OAD-2019-335
41 OAD-2019-1828
42 OAD-2019-1274
43 OAD-2019-1097
44 OAD-2019-310
45 OAD-2019-905
46 OAD-2019-1525
47 OAD-2019-549
48 OAD-2019-1291
49 OAD-2019-43
50 OAD-2019-625
51 OAD-2019-331
52 OAD-2019-2001
53 OAD-2019-1591
54 OAD-2019-235
55 OAD-2019-1161
56 OAD-2019-1272
57 OAD-2019-1299
58 OAD-2019-2499
59 OAD-2019-233
60 OAD-2019-1889
61 OAD-2019-477
62 OAD-2019-1470
63 OAD-2019-631
64 OAD-2019-1881
65 OAD-2019-312
66 OAD-2019-2318
67 OAD-2019-338
68 OAD-2019-877
69 OAD-2019-1495
70 OAD-2019-397
71 OAD-2019-456
72 OAD-2019-2160
73 OAD-2019-2211
74 OAD-2019-376
75 OAD-2019-1692
76 OAD-2019-2423
77 OAD-2019-701
78 OAD-2019-1083
79 OAD-2019-1743
80 OAD-2019-1180

KHUSHBOO VERMA
MD NEMAT

KANNU PRIYA

MD GHALIB

PUJA KUMARI
GOURAV KUMAR
SNEHA KUMARI
JAGRITI RANI
FARZANA KHATOON
RACHANA KUMARI
Prahast Kumar Pandey
RITU KUMARI

MD NOORUZZAMAN
PUNAM KUMARI
SOFAIYA PRAVEEN
SABANA BEGUM
BHARTI KUMARI
SABA NAAZ

PRAFUL KUMAR SINGH
RUCHI KUMARI
CHANDA BEGUM
NEHA KUMARI
SADIYA PERWEEN
BANDNA KUMARI
MD ABDULLAH
ARSHI KHATOON
GULISTAN BEGUM
BIBI KHUSHBU
BAHJAT RASHAD
NIKHAT PERWEEN
KAJAL KUMARI
NIHARIKA
KHUSHBU KUMARI
PRATIBHA KUMARI
MD SANUWAR ALI
MANISHA KUMARI
ROZY QAMAR

NIRAJ KUMAR MISHRA
SHARMIN KAUSAR
SEEMA KUMARI
BEAUTI KUMARI
PUJA KUMARI

AWADHESH VERMA
MD MONIB
SADANAND SINGH

MD AFAQUE ALAM
SUDHIR PRASAD SINGH
JAY PRAKASH PRASAD
ANJANI KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR DUTTA
MD RAFI UDDIN
MOHAN LAL

Ashok Pandey
MRITUNJAY KUMAR MISHRA
MD BADIAUZZAMAN
MANORANJAN PR SINGH
MD ABU BASAR

MD AZMAT

VIJAY KUMAR SINGH
MD KHURSHID ALAM
VINOD KUMAR SINGH
JYOTISH MANDAL

MD AZMAT
SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH
MD SHAKIR AHMAD
BASDEO DAS

MD JAMSHED

RAHIL KHAN

MD MASOOD ALAM
MD KALIMUDDIN

MD KHURSHID ALAM
MD EFAZ UDDIN
PANKAJ SINGH

RAM GOPAL SINGH
RANVEER KUMAR
MANI MOHAN GHOSH
MD MUMTAZ ALI
SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH
NOOR ALAM

ANJANI KUMAR MISHRA
MD SHAMSUL HAQUE
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
KUSHO SINGH

BODH NARAYAN SINGH

ASHA DEVI
JAHIMA ALI
ARADHANA SINGH
BIBI AFROZA
SUNITA DEVI
GITA DEVI
AHILYA DEVI
SHIKHA DUTTA
RAZDAH KHATOON
SANJU SRIVASTAVA
Munni Devi
SANGITA DEVI
BIBI AMINA KHATOON
RAMDULARI DEVI
IBRANA KHATUN
RAZIA BEGUM
KRISHNA DEVI
FARHAT JAHAN
NILAM DEVI
NIRMLA DEVI
RAZIA BEGUM
SUNGANDHA DEVI
ANWARI BAGUM
SHANTI DEVI
SABRA KHATOON
MUSTARI KHATOON
BIBI SITARA
BIBI NESHAD
BIBI REHANA KHATOON
OZAIRA KHATOON
7808785212
SUKHARI DEVI
RINKU KUMARI
ANITA GHOSH
HASMA BEGUM
KUNDAN DEVI
SULTANA BEGUM
MANJU DEVI
BIBI NUSRAT JAHAN
KIRAN DEVI
RUNA DEVI
VEENA DEVI

08-01-1991
08-08-1993
05-01-1994
15-01-1998
08-01-2001
11-04-1991
15-11-1992
30-11-1992
16-09-1994
19-08-1995
15-07-1991
12-07-1994
01-01-1995
16-07-1996
12-11-1999
02-02-2001
08-01-1985
07-05-1985
08-10-1993
22-01-1996
05-05-2000
26-08-1997
03-01-1986
01-01-1989
20-01-1992
03-04-1994
05-05-1999
10-10-1994
02-02-1998
02-03-1998
25-07-1998
16-02-1986
12-02-1999
04-10-1988
01-03-1984
01-07-1996
04-02-1992
08-07-1984
15-07-2001
29-10-1985
28-12-1985
04-01-1989

62
57
71
70
56
52
62
67
59
55
55
59
52
55
64
65
57
56
62
58
64
50
52
56
59
62
61
58
54
59
50
58
60
60
60
55
51
52
47
53
54
55

60
65
51
52
66
68
58
53
59
63
62
58
65
62
53
52
59
60
54
58
52
65
62
58
55
52
53
55
59
54
63
54
52
51
50
55
58
56
61
54
52
51

61
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
59
59
58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5
58
58
58
58
58
57.5
57
57
57
57
57
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56
56
55.5
55
55
54.5
54
54
53.5
53
53

FEE UNPAID

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Arts
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Arts
Arts
Commerce
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Commerce
Arts
Arts



81 OAD-2019-2531
82 OAD-2019-708
83 OAD-2019-2304
84 OAD-2019-370
85 OAD-2019-212
86 OAD-2019-1833
87 OAD-2019-2420
88 OAD-2019-23
89 OAD-2019-886
90 OAD-2019-887
91 OAD-2019-1248
92 OAD-2019-1929
93 OAD-2019-675
94 OAD-2019-1022
95 OAD-2019-1300

BYAS KUMAR SHARMA
NIKHAT PARWEEN
Nutan Kumari
PUJA MISHRA
Chhaya kumari
RUBY KUMARI
MAUSAM KUMARI
TIPU SULTAN
archana kumari
Km Anuradha

KM ANURADHA
MANISHA KUMARI
AARZOO PERWEEN
DOLI KUMARI
PUTUL KUMARI

SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA
MD WASI AHMAD
Mrigendra Prasad Singh
RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA
Fani bhushan choudhary
GOVARDHAN YADAV
ARUN KUMAR SUNGH
MD WASID

atmanand singh

Vinod Mishra

VINOD MISHRA

VINAY RAY

MD JAVED ALAM

LALAN KUMAR JHA
RAJNITI PRASAD SINGH

INDU DEVI
NURANI BEGAM
Sabitri Devi
TULSI MISHRA
Anita devi
SANCHO DEVI
BABY DEVI
LAILUN NEHAR
anita devi
Ramlali devi
RAMLALI DEVI
KANCHAN DEVI
KOUSAR ARA
PINKI DEVI
RAMBHA DEVI

05-01-1992
02-01-1986
07-08-1987
02-03-2000
05-03-1999
10-11-1993
05-01-1991
07-06-1999
05-02-1992
30-05-1996
30-05-1996
10-04-2001
01-01-1994
31-10-1995
05-08-1987

51
49
55
45
51
49
40
60
39
41
41
41
42
41
43

55
56
50
60
53
54
60
40
60
57
57
57
54
53
50

53
52.5
52.5
52.5

52
51.5

50

50
49.5

49

49

49

48

47
46.5

FEE UNPAID

FEE UNPAID

FEE UNPAID

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts



